
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 210 FT, W 420 FT, N
410.02 FT, E 420 FT, S 200.02

NORTH JAY R
270 SW MAYFAIR LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3843

11-4S-16-02914-002
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GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL

JAY R NORTH

1316/0663 5/25/2016 CT U I 18 100
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SALE:1:1: 3.95 AC W/ IMP'S

2018HX Base Yr

270 SW MAYFAIR LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,708 66.3936 74.36 201,367 1966 1966 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2614

BAS 660 100 660 26,993

BAS 1,954 100 1,954 79,914

UOP 250 20 50 2,045

UST 98 45 44 1,800

2,962 2,708 110,752

BAS= W27 S36 E32 UOP=  S10 E25 N10 W25$ E25 N29 UST= N7W14 S7
E14$ W14 N7 BAS= E14 N22 W30 S22 E16$ W16$.
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16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

6 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 784

5,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 29,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


